
 MCDCC Committee Meetings 
 

Communications: Meets 4th Wednesday, 

6:30pm Nate Robison, Chair and Melissa 

Fey, Vice Chair. 

communications@mariondemocrats.org 

 

Membership: Meets 1st Wednesday; 

6:30pm RJ Navarro, Chair and Juliane 

Jackson, Vice Chair. 

membership@mariondemocrats.org 

 

Fundraising: Meets 2nd Monday, 6:30pm; 

Barb McCullough-Jones, Chair and Emily 

Sorce, Vice Chair. 

fundraising@mariondemocrats.org  

 

Programs: Meets 2nd Sunday, 5:00pm 

Lisa Cejka, Chair. 

program@mariondemocrats.org  

 

Legislative: Meets 1st and 3rd Tuesdays 

during Jan, Feb, and March, 6:30pm. 

Times may adjust for April, May & June. 

Marcia Kelley, Chair and Rebekah Degner, 

Vice Chair. legislative@mariondemocrats.org 

 

Rules: Meets 3rd Mondays, 6:00pm 

KC Cunningham, Chair and Victor Dodier, 

Secretary. rules@mariondemocrats.org 

 

Candidate Support: Meets 4th Thursday, 

6:00pm; Malea Kirkland, Chair and Hollie 

Oakes-Miller, Vice Chair. 

candidates@mariondemocrats.org 
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